
 

3.1 

Double sided library unit 

1000mm single sided library unit 

1400mm single sided library unit 

1800mm single sided library unit 

A substantial double sided mobile library unit. Manufactured from a 
mixture of 25mm and 18mm thick melamine faced board, the unit 
offers ample book storage space. For health and safety reasons we 
would recommend that units are delivered and installed by our own 
fitters. As with all of our products, this item is manufactured in the 
UK. 

£350.00 

Height  Depth 

Width 

111.006.003 

111.006.002 

111.006.001 

111.006.000 

Oak 

Beech 

Swiss Pear 

Special  1600 

900 

700 

Our 1000mm high single sided library units offer 3 levels for storing 
books.  
 

£162.00 

Height  Depth 

Width 

111.006.013 

111.006.012 

111.006.011 

111.006.010 

Oak 

Beech 

Swiss Pear 

Special  1000 

950 

280 

Our 1400mm high single sided library units offer 3 levels for storing 
books.  

£186.00 

Height  Depth 

Width 

111.006.023 

111.006.022 

111.006.021 

111.006.020 

Oak 

Beech 

Swiss Pear 

Special  1400 

950 

280 

Our 1800mm high single sided library units offer 5 levels for storing 
books.  

£223.00 

Height  Depth 

Width 

111.006.033 

111.006.032 

111.006.031 

111.006.030 

Oak 

Beech 

Swiss Pear 

Special  1800 

950 

280 

 All prices are exclusive of VAT and subject to our standard terms and conditions.

All prices are ex works. Installation quoted on request.



3.2 

Central browser unit 

This unit is designed to optimise space in library areas. 2 of the cas‐
tors are lockable for safety. There are 16 shelves available for book 
storage or display, 12 of which are adjustable for flexibility. 

£390.00 

Height  Length 

Width 

111.006.043 

111.006.042 

111.006.041 

111.006.040 

Oak 

Beech 

Swiss Pear 

Special  1340 

700 

700 
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All prices are exclusive of VAT and subject to our standard terms and conditions.

All prices are ex works. Installation quoted on request.


